KARCHER

PrimoFlex® hose 1/2" - 50 m

PrimoFlex® quality garden hose (1/2") 50 m. Pressure-resistant, reinforced braided. Unharmful
to health. Bursting pressure: 24 bar. Temperature range from -20 to 65 °C.

PHTHALATE
FREE

(<01%)

1 12-year warranty 3 Burst pressure 24 bar

Five-layer construction ensures durability, prevents weather damage Guaranteed robustness.
and internal algae growth plus protects against UV damage.

2 3layers 4 Easy to handle garden hose with pressure resitstant armou-
ring
Resistant to kinks.
For ease of use.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.

PrimoFlex® hose 1/2" - 50 m

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Diameter

Hose length

Weight

Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

kg
kg
mm

2.645-139.0
4039784447592
1/20

50

555

559

380 x 380 x 155

Equipment
Cone Jet

Fine Mist
Horizontal Flat Jet
Perlator Cone Jet
Power Jet

Shower

Vertical Flat Jet

PrimoFlex® hose 1/2" - 50 m, 2.645-139.0, 2022-08-02



